DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY

TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

NAPAAM, TEZPUR-784028

ASSAM, INDIA



CERTIFICATE

This is certified that Banashree Khanikar, Roll No- SOS13035 Department of Sociology, Tezpur University ,worked under my supervision for the project title "TRENDS OF OCCUPATIONAL CHANGE IN NA-CHUNGI VILLAGE OF JORHAT DISTRICT" as a part of M.A. program in Sociology under the School of Humanities & Social Sciences, of Tezpur university. This work has not been submitted to any other institute for the award of any other degree or diploma.

Dr. Kedilezo Kikhi

Head of the Department

Tezpur University

Department of Sociology

Tezpur University

Dr. Nirmali Goswami

Supervisor

Assistant Professor

Department of sociology

Tezpur University

DECLARATION

I hereby declare that the dissertation entitled "Trends of occupational change in Na-Chungi village of Jorhat District" has not been submitted anywhere earlier for any degree, diploma or similar title of recognition. This dissertation is a presentation of my original research work. I have identified all the materials in this dissertation which is not my own work through appropriate referencing and acknowledgement.

Tezpur University

27/05/2015

Banashue Khanikar Banashree Khanikar **ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

It is my humble duty to record my gratitude and indebtedness to everyone concerned

to my present work. I express my deep sense of gratitude to Dr. Nirmali Goswami

Assistant Professor, Department of Sociology, Tezpur University for her guidance at

every step of the research work. She gave complete support to me without which the

present work could not have come to light.

I am also highly thankful to all the faculty members of the department of Sociology,

Tezpur University for their valuable insights, suggestions and guidance.

I am especially thankful to the Head of the village and all the villagers of Na-Chungi

(respondents) and Thengal-Kachari Autonomous Council for their kind cooperation

during data collection.

I am also grateful to my parents ,my brother and friends for their constant

encouragement, inspiration and help towards me to complete this work.

Date: 28-05-2015

Banashree Khanikar (Banashree Khanikar)

Place: Tezpur